Whether you're looking for economical outdoor lighting solutions or corrosion-resistant
fixtures for punishing industrial environments, Sceptalight fixtures from IPEX prove
themselves to be all-round performers in a variety of indoor and outdoor applications.
Sceptalight fixtures are made from a glass-reinforced thermoplastic polyester resin, which
enable them to stand up better to corrosive elements than metal. This thermoplastic
design marries an unrivaled balance of strength, stiffness and toughness with all the
benefits users appreciate of Scepter rigid PVC conduit and fittings – long life, easy
servicing and high impact-resistance.

CEILING MOUNT
Box with four 3/4" threaded hubs and
integral mounting feet.
PENDANT MOUNT
Pendant cap with 3/4" threaded hub and a
locking set screw.
WALL MOUNT
Box with four 3/4" threaded hubs, 90º wall
bracket and integral mounting feet.
CEILING MOUNT UTILITY FIXTURES
Box with four 3/4" threaded hubs and
integral mounting feet.
(For incandescent and fluorescent options only)
67
WET LOCATION USE
150 W Incandescent LVPF150C 077225
150 W Incandescent (Less Guard) LVPF150LG 077237
7 W Compact Fluorescent LVPL7C 077120
9 W Compact Fluorescent LVPL9C 077121
13 W Compact Fluorescent LVPL13C 077122
18 W Compact Fluorescent LVPL18C 077210
26 W Compact Fluorescent LVPL26C 077170
Ceiling mount with standard clear glass globe
Description Part
Number
Product
Code
7 W Compact Fluorescent LVPL7PCC 077145
9  W Compact Fluorescent LVPL9PCC 077155
13 W Compact Fluorescent LVPL13PCC 077165
18 W Compact Fluorescent LVPL18PCC 077211
26 W Compact Fluorescent LVPL26PCC 077176
Ceiling mount with clear polycarbonate globe (no guard)
150 W Incandescent LPMF150C 077231
13 W Compact Fluorescent LPPL13C 077185
18 W Compact Fluorescent LPPL18C 077212
26 W Compact Fluorescent LPPL26C 077184
Pendant mount with standard clear glass globe
7 W Compact Fluorescent LPPL7PCC 077345
9  W Compact Fluorescent LPPL9PCC 077355
13 W Compact Fluorescent LPPL13PCC 077365
18 W Compact Fluorescent LPPL18PCC 077273
26 W Compact Fluorescent LPPL26PCC 077375
Pendant mount with clear polycarbonate globe (no guard)
S
C
E